115
How are OMEGA’s Model Numbers Constructed?
4.75 mm
Straight
Assembly.
“A” Dim.
90°
Assembly
Bend.
Ordering Example: CF-M00-RTD-50-1.5-1, straight compression style, 1.5 m cable with lug terminations, £61.
* For other lengths of armoured cable, change “1.5” in model number to length desired and add £7.50 per metre over 1.5 m (60").
** Other A lengths available, price £7 per 50 mm over 150 mm.
Extruder RTD Probes
With Compression Fittings

BX Armour Standard
� Temperature Range to 260°C
Continuous (Optional 480°C
Cable Available)
CF-M00-RTD-50-1.5.1,
£61, shown smaller
than actual size.
7/0.16 mm
stranded nickel-
plated copper,
PFA jacketed
with flex armour.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Termination Bend “A” Dimension Price
CF-M00-RTD-50-1.5-1 Spade lugs Straight 50 mm £61
CF-M00-RTD-50-1.5-2 OTP connector Straight 50 mm 63
CF-M00-RTD-100-1.5-1 Spade lugs Straight 100 mm 61
CF-M00-RTD-100-1.5-1 OTP connector Straight 100 mm 63
CF-M90-RTD-50-1.5-1 Spade lugs 90° 50 mm 62
CF-M90-RTD-50-1.5-2 OTP connector 90° 50 mm 64
CF-M90-RTD-100-1.5-1 Spade lugs 90° 100 mm 62
CF-M90-RTD-100-1.5-1 OTP connector 90° 100 mm 64
Starts at
£61
CF  —    000   —  RTD  —   2   —   60   —   1   —  CC